
Date Start Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title Duration 

Mon 11 May 09:15 Edexcel 9EC0 01 Economics Paper 1 2h

Mon 11 May 13:30 Edexcel 8FM0 01 AS Further Maths Paper 1 1h 40m

Tue 12 May 09:15 AQA 1350/1 Level 3 Mathematical studies Paper 1 1h 30m

Tue 12 May 09:15 OCR H032/01 AS Chemistry Breadth in Chemistry 1h 30m

Tue 12 May 09:15 Edexcel 9GE0 01 Geography Paper 1 2h 15m

Wed 13 May 09:15 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B Paper 1A 2h 30m

Wed 13 May 13:30 AQA 7132/1 Business Paper 1 2h 

Thu 14 May 13:30 WJEC 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2 1h 30m

Thu 14 May 13:30 Edexcel 8MA0 01 AS Maths Paper 1 2h

Fri 15 May 09:15 AQA 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1 2h 

Fri 15 May 13:30 Edexcel 8FM0 2C AS Further Maths Paper 2 1h 40m

Fri 15 May 13:30 BTEC 31491H  Working in Health and Social Care 1h 30m

Mon 18 May 09:15 AQA 7192/1 Sociology Paper 1 2h

Mon 18 May 09:15 BTEC 31494H
 Enquiries into Current Research in Health 

and Social Care
3h

Mon 18 May 13:30 Edexcel 9EC0 02 Economics Paper 2 2h 

Tue 19 May 09:15 AQA 7132/2 Business Paper 2 2h 

Tue 19 May 09:15 Edexcel 9CN0 01 Chinese: Listening, Reading, Translation 2h

Tue 19 May 09:15 OCR H032/02 AS Chemistry Depth in Chemistry 1h 30m

Tue 19 May 13:30 Edexcel 9HI0 1A-1H History Paper 1 2h 15m

Wed 20 May 09:15 AQA 7182/2 Psychology Paper 2 2h 

Wed 20 May 09:15 AQA 1350/2B Level 3 Mathematical studies Paper 2 1h 30m

Wed 20 May 13:30 OCR H556/01 Physics: Modeling Physics 2h 15m

Thu 21 May 09:15 AQA 7262/W Drama and Theatre 3h

Thu 21 May 09:15 OCR H555/01 PE Paper 1 2h

Thu 21 May 09:15 Edexcel 9PL0 01  Politics Paper 1 2h

Thu 21 May 13:30 Edexcel 9GE0 02 Geography Paper 2 2h 15m

Fri 22 May 09:15 AQA 7552/1 D&T: Product Design Paper 1 2h 30m

Fri 22 May 09:15 AQA 7562/1 D&T: Fashion&Textiles Paper 1 2h 30m

Fri 22 May 09:15 Eduqas A670U10-1 Film Studies Component 1 2h 30m

Fri 22 May 13:30 Edexcel 8MA0 02 AS Maths Paper 2 1h 15m

Fri 22 May 13:30 BTEC 31493H  Anatomy and Physiology Unit 3 1h 30m
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Date Start Board 
Component 

Code 
Component Title Duration 

Mon 01 June 09:15 Edexcel 9CN0 02 Chinese: Written response  2h 40m

Mon 01 June 09:15 AQA 7717/2B English Literature Paper 2B 3h 

Mon 01 June 09:15 OCR H556/02 Physics: Exploring physics 2h 15m

Mon 01 June 13:30 OCR H555/02 PE Paper 2 1h 

Tue 02 June 09:15 OCR H432/01 Chemistry Paper 1 2h 15m

Tue 02 June 09:15 Eduqas A670U20-1 Film Studies Component 2 2h 30m

Tue 02 June 13:30 Edexcel 9HI0 2A-2H History Paper 2 1h 30m

Wed 03 June 09:15 AQA 7192/2 Sociology Paper 2 2h 

Wed 03 June 13:30 Edexcel 9MA0 01 Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 1 2h

Thu 04 June 09:15 Edexcel 9EC0 03 Economics Paper 3 2h

Thu 04 June 09:15 OCR H573/01 RS Philosophy of Religion 2h

Thu 04 June 13:30 WJEC 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4 1h 30m

Thu 04 June 13:30 OCR H420/01 Biology: Biological processes 2h 15m

Fri 05 June 09:15 AQA 7182/3 Psychology Paper 3 2h 

Mon 08 June 09:15 Edexcel 9PL0 02 Politics Paper 2 2h 

Mon 08 June 09:15 OCR H556/03 Physics: Unified physics 1h 30m

Tue 09 June 09:15 OCR H432/02 Chemistry Paper 2 2h 15m

Tue 09 June 09:15 OCR H573/02 RS Religion and Ethics 2h

Tue 09 June 13:30 AQA 7132/3 Business Paper 3 2h 

Wed 10 June 09:15 AQA 7552/2 D&T: Product Design Paper 2 1h 30m

Wed 10 June 09:15 AQA 7562/2 D&T: Fashion7 Textiles Paper 2 1h 30m

Thu 11 June 09:15 Edexcel 9HI0 30-39 History Paper 3 2h 15m

Thu 11 June 13:30 Edexcel 9MA0 02 Mathematics: Pure Mathematics 2 2h

Fri 12 June 09:15 OCR H420/02 Biology: Biological diversity 2h 15m

Fri 12 June 13:30 AQA 7192/3 Sociology Paper 3 2h 

Mon 15 June 09:15 OCR H432/03 Chemistry Paper 3 1h 30m

Mon 15 June 13:30 OCR H573/03 RS Developments in Christian thought 2h

Tue 16 June 09:15 OCR H555/03 PE Paper 3 1h 

Tue 16 June 09:15 OCR H420/03 Biology: Unified Biology 1h 30m

Tue 16 June 13:30 Edexcel 9PL0 3A/3B Politics Paper 3 2h 

Thu 18 June 13:30 Edexcel 9MA0 03 Mathematics: Statistics&Mechanics  2h 



Important note: The Awarding Bodies have designated all day Wednesday 24th June as a 

'contingency day' for examinations in the event of national or local disruption to examinations. 

Therefore the candidates are reminded that they must remain available until Wednesday 24th June 

should an awarding body need to invoke its contingency plan.












